RTD Embedded Technologies, Inc.
AS9100 and ISO 9001 Certified
DM35956HR
PCIe/104 16-Channel Mechanical Relay Output with
16 Opto-isolated Inputs
Userôs Manual
BDM-610010050 Rev. I
RTD Embedded Technologies, Inc.

Á Electrical at 2 A, 30 VDC resistive 500,000 operations
RTD Embedded Technologies, Inc. | www.rtd.com  7 DM35956HR Userôs Manual
 Ordering Information
The DM35956HR is available with the following options:
Table 1: Ordering Options
Part Number Description
DM35956HR-H PCIe/104 64-Channel High Density Isolated Digital I/O Module with Headers
DM35956HR-24V-H PCIe/104 64-Channel High Density Isolated Digital I/O Module with Headers for 24V systems
DM35956HR-S PCIe/104 64-Channel High Density Isolated Digital I/O Module with Screw Terminals
DM35956HR-24V-S PCIe/104 64-Channel High Density Isolated Digital I/O Module with Screw Terminals for 24V systems
IDAN-DM35956HR-62D
PCIe/104 64-Channel High Density Isolated Digital I/O Module in IDAN enclosure;
Front panel built with 62-pin subminiature ñDò connectors
IDAN-DM35956HR-68D